Route 05: Gujarat Forest Research & Training Institute (TRC) to Mahatma Mandir
15th – 22nd February, 2020

	· Gujarat Forest Research & Training Institute (TRC)

	· Water & Land Mgt. Institute (WALMI)

	· Hotel Fortune Inn Haveli
	· Hotel Pathikashram



	
	Trip No.
	TRC

	WALMI
	Hotel Fortune Inn Haveli
	Umiya Mataji Temple

	Hotel Pathikashram

	Expected Time of Arrival at Mahatma Mandir

	Trip 01
	0635 hrs
	0645 hrs
	0655 hrs
	0705 hrs
	0715 hrs
	0730 hrs

	Trip 02
	0650 hrs
	0700 hrs
	0710 hrs
	0720 hrs
	0730 hrs
	0745 hrs

	Trip 03
	0705 hrs
	0715 hrs
	0725 hrs
	0735 hrs
	0745 hrs
	0800 hrs

	Trip 04
	0720 hrs
	0730 hrs
	0740 hrs
	0750 hrs
	0800 hrs
	0815 hrs

	Trip 05
	0735 hrs
	0745 hrs
	0755 hrs
	0805 hrs
	0815 hrs
	0830 hrs




	Trip No.
	Mahatma Mandir
	Hotel Pathikashram
	Umiya Mataji Temple
	Hotel Fortune Inn Haveli
	WALMI
	Expected Time of Arrival at TRC

	Trip 01
	1830 hrs
	1845 hrs
	1855 hrs
	1905 hrs
	1915 hrs
	1925 hrs

	Trip 02
	1900 hrs
	1915 hrs
	1925 hrs
	1935 hrs
	1945 hrs
	1955 hrs

	Trip 03
	2000 hrs
	2015 hrs
	2025 hrs
	2035 hrs
	2045 hrs
	2055 hrs

	Trip 04
	2100 hrs
	2115 hrs
	2125 hrs
	2135 hrs
	2145 hrs
	2155 hrs

	Trip 05
	2200 hrs
	2215 hrs
	2225 hrs
	2235 hrs
	2245 hrs
	2255 hrs

	Trip 06
	2300 hrs
	2315 hrs
	2325 hrs
	2335 hrs
	2345 hrs
	2355 hrs




	Contact Details

	Travel Desk
	M: 9909989030

	Gujarat Forest Department
(8AM to 8PM)
	Mr Bhavin Vyas, IFS
M: 9978406171
	Mr S.J. Pandit, IFS
M: 9978441507
	Mr D. K. Sadhu
M: 7574950440
	Mr R. P. Gehlot
M: 7574950454



[bookmark: _GoBack]*Shuttle service will not be available on 21st February, 2020 (Excursion Day)
